
Day Date Opponent Teams Location Time

Thurs. 9/5/2013 Cleburne Wheat 7th Cleburne 5,6,7

Thurs. 9/5/2013 Cleburne Wheat 8th Cleburne 5,6

Thurs. 9/12/2013 H.F. Stevens 7th SCMS 5,6,7

Thurs. 9/12/2013 H.F. Stevens 8th SCMS 5,6

Sat. 9/14/2013 Granbury "B" Tournament 7th/8th Granbury TBA

Thurs. 9/19/2012 Cleburne Smith 7th SCMS 5,6,7

Thurs. 9/19/2012 Cleburne Smith 8th SCMS 5,6

Sat. 9/21/2013 McLean "A" Tournament 7th/8th Paschal H.S TBA

Thurs. 9/26/2012 Crowley Middle 7th CMS 5,6,7

Thurs. 9/26/2012 Crowley Middle 8th CMS 5,6

Sat. 9/28/2013 NCHS "A" Tournament 7th/8th NCHS TBA

Thurs. 10/3/2013 BYE 7th

Thurs. 10/3/2013 BYE 8th

Thurs. 10/10/2013 Cleburne Wheat** 7th SCMS 5,6,7

Thurs. 10/10/2013 Cleburne Wheat** 8th SCMS 5,6

Thurs. 10/17/2013 H.F. Stevens** 7th H.F 5,6,7

Thurs. 10/17/2013 H.F. Stevens** 8th H.F 5,6

Thurs. 10/24/2013 Cleburne Smith** 7th Cleburne 5,6,7

Thurs. 10/24/2013 Cleburne Smith** 8th Cleburne 5,6

Thurs. 10/28/2013 Crowley Middle** 7th SCMS 5,6,7

Thurs. 10/28/2013 Crowley Middle** 8th SCMS 5,6

**Denotes Quad County District Games
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